Image: Streege stor's Name) Image: Streege story Name) (Address) 03/03/1101019001 **25.00 (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 03/10/1101003010 **5.00 (Business Entity Name) 03/10/1101003010 **5.00 (bocument Number) 03/10/1101003010 **5.00 Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Image: Status Office Use Only Office Use Only	LUW	1123262
$(City/State/Zip/Phone #)$ $\square PICK-UP \square WAIT \square MAIL$ $(Business Entity Name)$ $(Document Number)$ $Certified Copies _ Certificates of Status _$ $Special Instructions to Filing Officer:$ $Cf_A T - 5, W$ $Correction = Correction = Correctio$	(Address)	600195007706
(Business Entity Name) Image: Control of the contro	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/03/1101019001 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: CK. A.T 5, W CK. A.T 5, W CK. A.T 5, W CK. A.T 5, W		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: CKAT-5,W. CKAT-5,W. CGRCAMND		HAR -3 AH
CRAT-5,W. GORLCAMNY THAT'S BEER	Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer: C A T $ 5$, W	
Office Use Only PH 1:29		CORLCAMNO = STORE
	۰ ۹	PH 1:29

		236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 2315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666
	\vee	WALK IN
	PICK	UP: <u>3/3 Emily</u> 3
	CERTIFIED COPY	
\varkappa	рнотосору	
Ŕ	CUS	
Þ	FILING	LLC Amend
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	ENT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	SNT #)
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUME	
		ENT #)



Articles of Amendment To Articles of Organization Of FVP Wellington LLC

FIRST: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization was November 30, 2010 under document number L10000123262.

SECOND: Pursuant to Section 608.411 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, the following provisions of the Articles of Organization were adopted by the members of the limited liability company:

ARTICLE V is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

Article V

The name and address of Managing Members/Managers are:

Title: Managing Member FVP Management and Investment, LLC 8100 Oak Lane, Suite 300 Miami Lakes, Florida 33016 U.S.

۲.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization this 2nd day of March, 2011.

FVP Wellington LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: FVP Management and Investment, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, its

Manager By: Peter S. Pessoa

Managing Member

f:\wpdata\haligman\2043\documents\art-amend-art-org-fvp wellington llc 3-02-2011.doc